
Category Commodity Contact Person Contact Email 
Cable Construction Cable Construction Mike Dixon mike.dixon1@nationalgrid.com 
Control, Protection and OT Cyber 
Security 

Substation Protection Assets 
Flavie Rasson flavie.rasson@nationalgrid.com 

Control, Protection and OT Cyber 
Security 

Substation Control Systems 
Flavie Rasson flavie.rasson@nationalgrid.com 

Control, Protection and OT Cyber 
Security 

Operational Technology (OT) Cyber 
Security Flavie Rasson flavie.rasson@nationalgrid.com 

Electric Distribution Construction (OH) OHL Woodpole Bethany Scott-Merrills bethany.scottmerrills@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Construction (OH) OHL Tower Bethany Scott-Merrills bethany.scottmerrills@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Construction (Subs) Minor Civils Daniel Goodchild dan.j.goodchild@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Construction (Subs) Asset Dismantling Daniel Goodchild dan.j.goodchild@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Construction (Subs) Substation Electrical Daniel Goodchild dan.j.goodchild@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Construction (Subs) UPS Batteries Daniel Goodchild dan.j.goodchild@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Construction (UG) Dig & Lay Richard Tyrer richard.tyrer@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Construction (UG) Cable install Richard Tyrer richard.tyrer@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Construction (UG) Cable laying in subs Richard Tyrer richard.tyrer@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Construction (UG) Jointing Richard Tyrer richard.tyrer@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Construction (UG) LCT Richard Tyrer richard.tyrer@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Construction (UG) Cable Maintenance Richard Tyrer richard.tyrer@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Equipment Distribution Transformers Mark Archer Mark.Archer@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Equipment Protection and Control Equipment Mark Archer Mark.Archer@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Equipment Woodpoles Mark Archer Mark.Archer@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Equipment Tower Steelwork Mark Archer Mark.Archer@nationalgrid.com 

Electric Distribution Equipment 
OHL fittings and accessories (excl. 
those in Group Directs) Mark Archer Mark.Archer@nationalgrid.com 

Electric Distribution Equipment 
Cable fittings and accessories (excl. 
those in Group Directs) Mark Archer Mark.Archer@nationalgrid.com 

Electric Distribution Operational 
Services  Tower Painting Simon Smith  

simon.smith2@nationalgrid.com 
 
 



  
Category Commodity Contact Person Contact Email 
Electric Distribution Operational 
Services  Fire Protection & Deluge Systems Simon Smith simon.smith2@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Operational 
Services  Diesel Generator Maintenance Simon Smith simon.smith2@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Operational 
Services  Condition Monitoring Simon Smith simon.smith2@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Operational 
Services  Plant Hire Simon Smith simon.smith2@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Operational 
Services  Scaffolding (Site) Simon Smith simon.smith2@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Operational 
Services  Asbestos Removal & Surveying Simon Smith simon.smith2@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Operational 
Services  Helicopter Camera Simon Smith simon.smith2@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Operational 
Services  Earthing Services Simon Smith simon.smith2@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Operational 
Services  Drawing Management Simon Smith simon.smith2@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Operational 
Services  Calibration Simon Smith simon.smith2@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Operational 
Services  Lifting Equipment Simon Smith simon.smith2@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Operational 
Services  Tunnel Maintenance Simon Smith simon.smith2@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Operational 
Services  Testing & Analysis Simon Smith simon.smith2@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Operational 
Services  Oil Management Unit Simon Smith simon.smith2@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Operational 
Services  Insulator Coatings Simon Smith 

simon.smith2@nationalgrid.com 
  



Category Commodity Contact Person Contact Email 
Electric Distribution Operational 
Services  Veg. Management Simon Smith simon.smith2@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Operational 
Services  Aerial Surveillance (LiDAR) Simon Smith simon.smith2@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Distribution Operational 
Services  Generator Hire Simon Smith simon.smith2@nationalgrid.com 

Electric Distribution Operational 
Services  

Domestic Contracts (Visual 
inspection, repair of customer 
electrical items) Simon Smith simon.smith2@nationalgrid.com 

Electric Distribution Operational 
Services  Lorry loaders & mobile cranes Simon Smith simon.smith2@nationalgrid.com 
Grain LNG Process Plant & Services Liviu Petreus Liviu.Petreus@nationalgrid.com 
Grain LNG Construction Liviu Petreus Liviu.Petreus@nationalgrid.com 

Grain LNG 
Indirects (integ. with group 
indirects TBC) Liviu Petreus Liviu.Petreus@nationalgrid.com 

Substation Constuction and M&E Substation Construction Renwick Patterson Renwick.Paterson@nationalgrid.com 
Substation Constuction and M&E M&E Renwick Patterson Renwick.Paterson@nationalgrid.com 
UK Facilities Management Hard & Soft FM, Land Rights Marie Glassborow Marie.Glassborow@nationalgrid.com 
UK Facilities Management Utilities Marie Glassborow Marie.Glassborow@nationalgrid.com 
UK Facilities Management Security Marie Glassborow Marie.Glassborow@nationalgrid.com 
UK Facilities Management Waste / Recycling Marie Glassborow Marie.Glassborow@nationalgrid.com 
UK Facilities Management Buildings & Demolition Marie Glassborow Marie.Glassborow@nationalgrid.com 
UK Facilities Management Pest, Weather, Efficiency Marie Glassborow Marie.Glassborow@nationalgrid.com 
UK Facilities Management Land Regeneration Marie Glassborow Marie.Glassborow@nationalgrid.com 
UK Fleet Fleet Procurement Simon Giles Simon.Giles@nationalgrid.com 
UK Fleet Operational Fleet Ian Walker ian.walker@nationalgrid.com 
OHL Conductors OHL Conductors Mike Rotondo michael.rotondo@nationalgrid.com 
OHL Construction OHL Construction Neil Gidove neil.gildove@nationalgrid.com 
Hardware and IMS IMS & Hardware Malgorzata Graf malgorzata.graf@nationalgrid.com 
HVDC Cables & HVDC Civils HVDC Cable Construction Diego Chevre diego.chevere@nationalgrid.com 



Category Commodity Contact Person Contact Email 
 
 
HVDC Cables & HVDC Civils HVDC Civil Works Diego Chevre diego.chevere@nationalgrid.com 
HVDC Converters & Platforms HVDC Converters  Maria Sanchez Torrez maria.torres@nationalgrid.com 
HVDC Converters & Platforms Platforms Maria Sanchez Torrez maria.torres@nationalgrid.com 
HVDC Ops & Maintenance Marine Consultancy Craig Smith craig.smith2@nationalgrid.com 
HVDC Ops & Maintenance Marine Surveys Craig Smith craig.smith2@nationalgrid.com 
HVDC Ops & Maintenance HVDC Ops & Maint. Craig Smith craig.smith2@nationalgrid.com 
HVDC Ops & Maintenance HCDC Capital Maint. Craig Smith craig.smith2@nationalgrid.com 
Community Offshore Wind Community Offshore Wind Daniel Ferro daniel.ferro@nationalgrid.com 

Complex Transmission & Generation 
Complex Transmission & 
Generation Arthur Scott arthur.scott@nationalgrid.com 

Professional Services GMC Lee Fricchione lee.fricchione@nationalgrid.com 
Professional Services Audit Lee Fricchione lee.fricchione@nationalgrid.com 
Professional Services Insurance Lee Fricchione lee.fricchione@nationalgrid.com 
Professional Services Pensions Lee Fricchione lee.fricchione@nationalgrid.com 
Professional Services Share administration Lee Fricchione lee.fricchione@nationalgrid.com 
Professional Services Audit Lee Fricchione lee.fricchione@nationalgrid.com 
Professional Services Legal Lee Fricchione lee.fricchione@nationalgrid.com 
Static Wound Equipment Power Transformers Sara Tibbatts sara.tibbatts@nationalgrid.com 
Static Wound Equipment Shunt Reactors Sara Tibbatts sara.tibbatts@nationalgrid.com 
Switchgear Switchgear Yunus Ravat yunus.ravat@nationalgrid.com 
Switchgear Indoor switchgear Yunus Ravat yunus.ravat@nationalgrid.com 
Technical Engineering Services (TECS) TECS John Gould john.gould@nationalgrid.com 
Technical Engineering Services (TECS) Enviornmental Services (UK) John Gould john.gould@nationalgrid.com 
Temp Labour, BPO & HR Services Temporary Labour Caroline Holt caroline.holt@nationalgrid.com 

Temp Labour, BPO & HR Services BPO Caroline Holt 

 
 
caroline.holt@nationalgrid.com 



 
  

Category Commodity Contact Person Contact Email 
Temp Labour, BPO & HR Services Employee Benefits Caroline Holt caroline.holt@nationalgrid.com 
Temp Labour, BPO & HR Services Re-location Caroline Holt caroline.holt@nationalgrid.com 
Temp Labour, BPO & HR Services Health Services Caroline Holt caroline.holt@nationalgrid.com 
Temp Labour, BPO & HR Services Private medical Caroline Holt caroline.holt@nationalgrid.com 
Temp Labour, BPO & HR Services Travel Caroline Holt caroline.holt@nationalgrid.com 
Temp Labour, BPO & HR Services HR Services Caroline Holt caroline.holt@nationalgrid.com 
AC Cables AC Cable Julie Belkus julie.belkus@nationalgrid.com 

AC Cables 
AC Cable accessories and fittings 
(excl. distribution) Julie Belkus julie.belkus@nationalgrid.com 

AC Cables Earthing wires Julie Belkus julie.belkus@nationalgrid.com 
AC Cables Anchor clamps  Julie Belkus julie.belkus@nationalgrid.com 
IT Prfoessional Services IT Professional Services Talana Hancox talana.hancox@nationalgrid.com 
MRO/ Logistics and Equipment Print, Office, & Consumables Lisa Gee lisa.gee@nationalgrid.com 
MRO/ Logistics and Equipment MRO Lisa Gee lisa.gee@nationalgrid.com 
MRO/ Logistics and Equipment Logistics & warehousing Lisa Gee lisa.gee@nationalgrid.com 
MRO/ Logistics and Equipment Industrial gases Lisa Gee lisa.gee@nationalgrid.com 
MRO/ Logistics and Equipment Office Supplies/ Furniture Lisa Gee lisa.gee@nationalgrid.com 
Network and Telecoms Network and Telecoms Neal Denton neal.denton@nationalgrid.com 
Software Software Darrell Kerr darrell.kerr@nationalgrid.com 
Energy Efficiency & Marketing Marketing Poornima Eber poornima.eber@nationalgrid.com 
Energy Efficiency & Marketing PR Poornima Eber poornima.eber@nationalgrid.com 
Energy Efficiency & Marketing Energy Efficiency Poornima Eber poornima.eber@nationalgrid.com 
Gas Materials Pipes & Fittings Dean Lattof dean.lattof@nationalgrid.com 
Gas Materials Valves Dean Lattof dean.lattof@nationalgrid.com 
Gas Materials Gas Meters & Access. Dean Lattof dean.lattof@nationalgrid.com 
Gas Materials Regulators Dean Lattof dean.lattof@nationalgrid.com 
Gas Materials Anodes Dean Lattof dean.lattof@nationalgrid.com 



Category Commodity Contact Person Contact Email 
Gas Materials Gas Meter Services Dean Lattof dean.lattof@nationalgrid.com 
Gas Materials Misc. Gas Accessories Dean Lattof dean.lattof@nationalgrid.com 
Pipeline Services Pipeline Services Jean Kamnang jean.kamnang@nationalgrid.com 
NE Gas Mains & Services Mains & Services George Trianta george.triantafilopoulos@nationalgrid.com 
NE Gas Mains & Services Paving George Trianta george.triantafilopoulos@nationalgrid.com 
NE Gas Mains & Services Non-complex projects George Trianta george.triantafilopoulos@nationalgrid.com 
NE Gas Mains & Services Traffic control George Trianta george.triantafilopoulos@nationalgrid.com 
NE Gas Mains & Services Landscaping George Trianta george.triantafilopoulos@nationalgrid.com 
NY Gas Mains & Services Mains & Services Carmela Williams carmela.williams@nationalgrid.com 
NY Gas Mains & Services Paving Carmela Williams carmela.williams@nationalgrid.com 
NY Gas Mains & Services Non-complex projects Carmela Williams carmela.williams@nationalgrid.com 
NY Gas Mains & Services Traffic control Carmela Williams carmela.williams@nationalgrid.com 
NY Gas Mains & Services Landscaping Carmela Williams carmela.williams@nationalgrid.com 
Complex Gas Construction  Compl. pipeline constr. Nicole McManus nicole.mcmanus@nationalgrid.com 
Complex Gas Construction  Compl. station constr. Nicole McManus nicole.mcmanus@nationalgrid.com 
Complex Gas Construction  Complex Excavation  Nicole McManus nicole.mcmanus@nationalgrid.com 
Complex Gas Construction  LNG/CNG Nicole McManus nicole.mcmanus@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Services (incl. Storms) Vegetation Mgmt. Ed Murphy edward.murphy1@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Services (incl. Storms) Storm Ed Murphy edward.murphy1@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Services (incl. Storms) I&M Ed Murphy edward.murphy1@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Services (incl. Storms) AMI & Services Ed Murphy edward.murphy1@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Construction Trans. Construction Andrew Bisson andrew.bisson@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Construction Distr. Construction Andrew Bisson andrew.bisson@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Construction Subs. Construction Andrew Bisson andrew.bisson@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Construction Matting Andrew Bisson andrew.bisson@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Construction Civil Construction Andrew Bisson andrew.bisson@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Materials Distr. Tx Matthew Bieber matthew.bieber@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Materials P&C Matthew Bieber matthew.bieber@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Materials Substation Matthew Bieber matthew.bieber@nationalgrid.com 



Category Commodity Contact Person Contact Email 
Electric Materials Control House & Encl. Matthew Bieber matthew.bieber@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Materials Steel Structures Matthew Bieber matthew.bieber@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Materials Wood Poles Matthew Bieber matthew.bieber@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Materials Insulators Matthew Bieber matthew.bieber@nationalgrid.com 
Electric Materials Street Lighting Matthew Bieber matthew.bieber@nationalgrid.com 
US Facilities Management & Fleet Fleet Lisa Gee lisa.gee@nationalgrid.com 
US Facilities Management & Fleet Facilities Lisa Gee lisa.gee@nationalgrid.com 
US Facilities Management & Fleet Security Lisa Gee lisa.gee@nationalgrid.com 
US Facilities Management & Fleet Ground services Lisa Gee lisa.gee@nationalgrid.com 

 


